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HAPPY ADS
Place a Happy Ad and celebrate
a birthday, job promotion, or
just for fun. Include a photo!

Starting at $7.50
Call 704-739-7496 for

more information 
  

WHEN RUNNING AN AD......Please read your ad the first weekit runs.
errors occur, so if you should find a mistake in your ad, please let us know right away.
We'll be happy to make the necessary changes. Republic Newspapers assumes no
financial responsiblity for errors or omissions of copy. It is your responsibility to read your
ad either on the proof for display ads or the first week it runs for classified line ads and
notify us of any such errors. We reservethe right to adjust in full any error by publishing
a corrected insertion. All copy must be approved by the newspaper, which reserves the
right to request changes,reject or properly classify an ad. Publisher reserves the right to
cancel any ad at any time. All advertising is subject to credit approval.

Occasionally,
 

 

WRITING AN AD
Here are some key points about writing an ad:

1. Attract the reader's attention with your head-
line or opening statement.

2. Include all essential facts about your product,
especially the price. Usually the ad with the most
complete description will draw the best results.

3. Include your phone number and the best time

to call. You can place your ad in 5 publications
with one phone call.

Classified Rates

$10.45 for the first 20
words and capital

lead-in. 10¢ for each

additional word.

Yard Sales

$10.00

up to 20 words  
 

BUILDER MUST SELL.
Custom built home. 3BR 2

DUPLEX APT. FOR RENT IN
KINGS MOUNTAIN. 119-
11B Mountainside Park. 2

HOME FOR SALE BY

(WDNR
1 iBA. LIGHTS OUT! Own this 2.62

OWNER. 3 bedroom'1 1/2
bath brick home with large
shop. $112,000. Call:
704-480-1761 after 4:30
PM or leave message.

1:15,1:22,1:29.

3 BR, 2 BA, Land home coun-
try’s largest bank files

bankruptcy! Up to 70% off
of new, used, and repos.

704-506-0705 or 704-913-
2598. www.gastonhome-
outlet.com. 1:16.

4 BR, 2 BA, $99.89 PER WK!
Triple wide Land & Home!
Awesome Deal!! Act Now!
704-506-0705 or 704-913-
2598. www.gastonhome-

outlet.com 1:16.

3 BR, 2 BA SUPER SINGLE!!!
Already set up in Belmont!
Ownerto finance O.A.C. A
must see!! 704-913-2598
or 704-506-0705.
www.gastonhomeoutlet.co
m 1:16.

3 BR, 2 BA. CUSTOM BUILT
RANCH HOUSE IN COUN-
TRY. Must sell immediate-
ly. Will work with credit
issues and pay closing
cost. $0 down. $699/month
and move in today. Call:
704-616-5393. 1:16, 1: 23,
1:30.

FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS
PLAN ON THIS 3 BR 2 BA
ranch house in quite neigh-
borhood. $0 down move in
today. No credit. No prob-
lem. Call Dan at 704-736-
4339. 1:16, 1:23, 1:30.

4 BD 2 BA HOUSE ON
CROWDERS MTN.
Breathtaking views. $0
down. $689/month. Call:
704-616-5393. 1:16, 1:23,
1:30.

HOUSE FOR SALE IN MT.
HOLLY. 2 BR, BA, Newly
remodeled 920 HLA,

Central H/A, range, Fridge,
walk-in closet, wired stg.
bldg. $69,900. Call: 704-
864-1881. 1:16.

6 ROOM HOUSE FOR SALE.
3 BR, 1 BA. Electric and
gas heat. Corner lot. 1.41
acres. Carport. Paved

drive. 403 St. Mark's
Church. Road., , $78,000.
Call: 704-435-4452. '1:15. "|a

“EASYTO QUALITY” to own a
home. No credit, no prob-

lem. Call: 704-736-4931.
WWW.PC-HOMES-COM.
1:15, 1:22, 1:29.

TAX RETURNS! Invest in
your future. Low down pay-

ment. Low monthly pay-

ments. 3 & 4 Bedroom
homes. Gaston, Lincoln &
Cleveland 'Co. Call: 704-
736-2040. WWW.PC-
HOMES-COM. 1:15, 1:22,
1:29.

29 RUSH HOUR MINUTES
from Charlotte. Beautiful
homes, you choose Home

& Acreage. Seller assisted
financing. Call: 704-736-
2041. WWW.PC-HOMES-
COM. 1:15, 1:22, 1:29.  

Large Gameroom.
Wooded lot. You choose 1-
50 acres. Ponds &
Streams. Possible owner
financing. Call: 704-929-
6523. WWW.PC-HOMES-
COM. 1:15, 1:22, 1:29.

FREE DOWN PAYMENT. $$
special loan programs.

Foreclosures.  manufac-
tured homes. New
Construction system built
homes. Call: 704-736-
4395. WWW.PC-

HOMES.COM. 1:15, 1:22,
1:29.

UP TO 50 ACRES With beau-
tiful Cape Cod Home.
Horses O.K. Free down
Payment $ available. Call:
704-736-4391. WWW.PC-

HOMES-COM. 1:15, 1:22,
1:29.
 

LEASE WITH OPTION to buy
on this Quality Built Ranch
on Large Wooded lot. 2

other Homes available.
Call: 704-736-4391.
WWW.PC-HOMES-COM.
1:15, 1:22, 1:29.

Wanted 10 RENTERS to
become homeowners.
Special program. FREE
down payment $. Only 10
homes left. Call: 704-736-
2040. WWW.PC-HOMES-
COM. 1:15, 1:22, 1:29.

HOUSE FOR SALE BY
OWNER. Bethlehem
Estates in Kings Mountain.
3 BR, 2 BA, Brick ranch
home, 1680 + sq. ft.

Fenced backyard. Large
kitchen, Dining room, great
room, gas logs, rocking
chair front porch.
$128,500. Call after 5:30
PM or leave message. 704-
739-0880. 1:15.

FOR RENT

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. 2
bedroom, all electric with
w/d. Located on the west
side of Kings Mountain.
$75 per-week + deposit.
No pets. 704-739-7703. tfn

FOR RENT 2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT, central air
and heat, washer/dryer
hook-up, water furnished.

Out of Kings Mountain off
Hwy. 161, South on

“" Wiggins Lane. $430 per
“imo. $400 dep. Call 704-*
864-4043.tin

2 BEDROOM DUPLEX FOR
RENT. $350. per month,

deposit $350. 704-864-
9204. 1:08, 1:15.

New 3 BR, 2 BA, DUPLEX
FOR RENT in Kings
Mountain. Range & refrig-
erator included, $150/week
+ $300 deposit. Call: 704-
678-7434. 1:16.

2 BEDROOM 1 BATH APT.
FOR RENT IN KINGS
MOUNTAIN. Central air &
heat. Stove and refrigerator
included.  Washer/dryer
hook-up. $445.00/mo. Plus
deposit. Call 704-739-

5245. tin
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Morris Scrap Metal Co. Inc.
Serving the Carolinas Since 1931

  
ny BL 155

Steel + Car Bodies - Cast Iron * Stainless Steel
+Aluminum Cans - Copper * Brass + Aluminum - All kinds

- Heavy Surplus Machinery

Container Service for Industrial
and Large Volume Clean Ups

We Sell New and Salvage Steel, Aluminum and Stainless
+We Sell Brick Leattles, I-Beams, Metal Decking, Rebar,

and All Types of Construction Steel
-We Cut & Fab To Customers Specs.

+Clean 55 Gal. Drums For Sale $5.00 Each 10+ $3.00 each

il Please Call Neil, Steve or Randy at 0H

{ wisa Morris Scrap Metalfor All Your Building,
Recycling and Waste Removal Services. %3

interes Jo. PH: 704-739-3869 © Fax 704-739-7742   

 
 

bdr., living room combo,
fireplace, central H/A.
Stove,refrigerator, washer,

dryer, water & sewer fur-

nished. $125. week, $300.
deposit. 704-739-4417.

Evenings 704-739-1425.
tin

2 BEDROOM MOBILE
HOMES. Nice and clean.
Reasonable rent and fur-
nished. Must see. 704-739-
0259 or 704-739-1457 any-
time. tin

SUBURBAN MOBILE HOME

 

PARK, Oak Grove Rd,.
Kings Mountain. 2 and 3
bdr. trailers for rent. No
pets. Taking applications.

704-739-3919 or 704-739-
2466. tfn

SUBURBAN ACRES MOBILE
HOME PARK, Stoney Point

Road., Shelby taking appli-

cation for trailers for rent.
Also lots for rent. No pets.

704-487-4119 or 704-739-
2466. tfin

3 BR DUPLEX FOR RENT on
424 Fulton Street in Kings
Mtn. Living room/Kitchen
combination. 1 BA. Central
air & Heat. Stove and
Refrigerator. Washer/Dryer
furnished. $135 per-week.
$300 dep. Call: 704-739-
4417, 704-739-1425

te
APT. FOR RENT IN CHER-

RYVILLE.2 bdr, 1 ba, W/D
hook-up. Nice neighbor-
hood. 704-435-2116. tfn

FOR RENT: Extremely nice
furnished 2 BR mobile
home near 1-85, Kings
Mountain area. No Pets.

$85.00 per week. 704-937-
7440. 1:15, *:22, 1:29.

HOUSE FOR RENT IN BEL-
MONT. 355 Mellow Road-
Vacant-2 BR 1 BA, Full
basement, secluded,
$650/month + $350
deposit. Call: 662-342-
7682. :1:15,:1:22,1:29,
2:06.

FOR RENT IN CHER-
RYVILLE. 1 BR Cottage,
washer/dryer/stove includ-
ed. $330/month + $200
deposit. >

 “requiréd.  NO'PETS. Call:
t Harbor  Realty-704-439-

2640. Ext. 207. 1:15.

HOUSE FOR RENT IN
CHERRYVILLE. February
Rent only $200. 2 BR, 1
Ba, W/D hookup, A/C. Gas
Heat, freshly painted. New
Carpeting, City Services.
$400/mth. Security deposit
lease, references, No
Pets. Call: 704-732-4564.
1:15,1:22.

FOR RENT IN BELMONT. 2
room apartment,
Fumished, Utilities includ-
ed, NO PETS. Call: 704-
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